
ROOM DIMENSION: 

LIGHT AND VENTILATION:

EMERGENCY ESCAPE WINDOWS:

HEATING:

ATTIC ACCESS:

SMOKE DETECTORS AND CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTORS: 

EXTERIOR DOORS:

ELECTRICAL OUTLETS:

FLASHING: 

BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS:

SHOWER WALLS:

DRYER MOISTURE EXHAUST DUCT:

SINGLE SHOWERHEAD

RESIDENTIAL LAVATORY FAUCETS: 

SHOWER DOORS: 
·

·

METAL CONNECTORS:

INTERIOR FINISH:

EXTERIOR WALLS: 

THRESHOLDS 

ARCH NOTES

WATER CLOSETS: 

KITCHEN FAUCETS:

WEATHER-PROOFING:

#

13 3 2

5

7 12

14

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

7 12 14

7 12 14

13 3 2
14

20

20

7 12 14

13 3 2
14

1

6

78

3

4

12
11

10

5

2

1

9

13

15
14

2356

8

9

4

13
3 2

1413
3 2

14

® ® 

A

A

A

7

13
3 2

14

1

1

10

A

A

21

19
15

16

17


	Sheets and Views
	A2.1


